Dirigenti scheda calcolo risultato 2015.xls

Indennita Dirigenti

Capitolo
Stanziamento
Totale spesa
D.L.112
Residuo

fondo per risultato

Dipendente
Mocci Silvia
Pillola M.Crrristina

Porced&éiG’iampaoﬂlo o

Desogus Giorgio
Sanna Livio

315.18]

1.015,32

32.975,41

Posizione
38.130,82
~38.130,82 |
38.130,82
38.130,82
38.130,82
190.654,10

3431774 |

Anno

2015

'nertrtcv) dal fbndo

| Risultato max
11.439,25

11.439,25
11.439,25
11.439,25

11.439,25 |

10.651,06

risultato dopo
valutazione

10.168,22 .
10.168,22
10.168,22 |

10.168,22
10.168,22

- 50.841,09
totale

i
'

 43.626,47

35,14%

% di riduzione X |

fondo

6.595,09 |

6.595,09
6.595,00
6.595,00

6.595,00

€ 3297543

DA LIQUIDARE

ONERW

X conto annuale

32.975,40
10.651,05
43.626,45

Totali




